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ANTIQUE HANDLES

ANTIQUE HANDLESANTIQUE HANDLES
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ANTIQUE HANDLESANTIQUE HANDLES

Code

RE0091AB
RE0091OT

M4x22
M4x22

Finish

96
96

27
27

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin

111
111

SNAIL HANDLE (Left Door - Left Hinged)

25
25

Code

RE0092AB
RE0092OT

M4x22
M4x22

Finish

96
96

27
27

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin

111
111

SNAIL HANDLE (Right Door - Right Hinged)

25
25

Code

RE0134AB
RE0134MP

M4x22
M4x22

Finish

96
96

20
20

Antique Brass
Matt Pewter

160
160

NAUTILUS HANDLE

23
23

Code

RME193985AC
RME193985AP
RME193985BS

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

160
160
160

25
25
25

Antique Copper
Antique Pewter
Black Steel

170
170
170

CONE HANDLE

30
30
30
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Code

RME113902AC
RME113902AB
RME113902MB

ANTIQUE HANDLESANTIQUE HANDLES

Code

RME193964BS
RME193964MOS
RME193964PE

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

128
128
128

26
26
26

Black Steel
Matt Old Steel
Pewter

169
169
169

DERBY HANDLE

26
26
26

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

96
96
96

Antique Copper
Antique Brass
Matt Black

120
120
120

TORONTO CUP HANDLE

33
33
33

Code

RME193968BS
RME193968MOS
RME193968AC

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

160
160
160

25
25
25

Black Steel
Matt Old Steel
Antique Copper  
 

180
180
180

KENTUCKY HANDLE

25
25 
25

Code

RME193971BS
RME193971MOS

RME193970BS
RME193970MOS
RME193970AC

M4x22
M4x22

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

32
32

128
128
128

25
25

25
25
25

Black Steel
Matt Old Steel

Black Steel
Matt Old Steel
Antique Copper

58
58

154
154
154

BENCH HANDLE

26
26

26
26
26
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Finish

RE2082AB
RE2082MP

M4x25
M4x25

26
26

Antique Brass
Matt Pewter

30
31

Code

NAUTILUS KNOB

Finish

RTS80971AB
RTS80971PE
RTS80971AC

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

25
25
25

Antique Brass
Pewter
Antique Copper

32
32
32

Code

BASTION KNOB

Finish

RTSC97832PE M4x22 29 Pewter32

Code

ARMOUR KNOB

Finish

RTS80514AB
RTS80514PE

M4x22
M4x22

27
27

Antique Brass
Pewter
 

33
33

Code

MUSHROOM KNOB

Finish

RTSL39530AB
RTSL39530PE

M4x20
M4x20 

20
20 

Antique Brass
Pewter
 

30
30 

Code

LITE MUSHROOM KNOB

Code

RTS88632AB
RTS88632OT

M4x20
M4x20

30
30

Finish

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin 

27
27

THRONE KNOB
Finish

RRIK261
RRIK260

M4x22
M4x22

35
35

Antique Brass
Pewter
 

35
35

Code

FRENCH KNOB

Finish

RCDK32G
RCDK32N

M4x30 
M4x30

28 
28

Antique Gold
Natural

32 
32

Code

DRAGONS EYE KNOB

RTS81000AB
RTS81000OT

Code

M4x20
M4x20

Finish

12
12

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin
 

17
17

60
60

TEAR SINGLE DROP

Code

RTS80700AB
RTS80700OT

M4x20
M4x20

Finish

17
17

7
7

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin

55
55

PARIS DROP HANDLE

Finish

RE2061OT M4x25 35 Oxidised Tin

 

60

Code

OVAL KNOB
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Code Finish

RSH303M 96 28 Olde Iron115

WHALEBONE HANDLE

M4x22

Code Finish

RSH598LAB 76 12 12 Antique Brass95

OXFORD DROP HANDLE

M4x20

Code Finish

RCAH128G 128 31 10 Antique Gold153

ARMOUR HANDLE

M4x22

Code Finish

RCCBH128G
RCCBH128N
RCCBH128AB
RCCBH128BLK

RCCBH96G
RCCBH96N
RCCBH96AB

128
128
128
128

96
96
96

37
37
37
37

33
33
33

18
18
18
18

15
15
15

Antique Gold
Natural
Antique Brass
Black

Antique Gold
Natural
Antique Brass

148
148
148
148

116
116
116

CAMELOT HANDLE

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Code Finish

RSH294 96 30 9 Olde Iron104

DEVON HANDLE

M4x22

ANTIQUE HANDLESANTIQUE HANDLES
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Finish

RTSC98445PE M4x22 33 Pewter45

Code

458MM CASTLE KNOB

FinishCode

BUTTERCUP HANDLE

RTS8038AB
RTS8038OT

M4x22
M4x22

64
64

24
24

24
24

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin

104
104

Finish

Antique Polished11

TUSCAN HANDLE

Code

RTS81796128APH M4x22 35148128

Code Finish

RTS82889AB 
RTS82889PE
RTS82889AC

RTS82884AB 
RTS82884PE
RTS82884AC

96
96
96

76
76
76

20
20
20

20
20
20

15
15
15

15
15
15

Antique Brass 
Pewter
Antique Copper

Antique Brass 
Pewter
Antique Copper

165
165
165

145
145
145

BASTION HANDLE

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

Finish

Pewter12

CASTLE HANDLE

Code

RTSC638128PE M4x22 31152128

Code Finish

VICTORIA HANDLE

RTS8773AB
RTS8773OT

M4x22
M4x22

96
96

22
22

16
16

Antique Brass
Oxidised Tin

110
110


